HITS Kingston, NY Sprint Triathlon

July 11, 2015

Place Bib# Name
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84
136
86
68
75
128
113
157
88
76
147
105
98
133
56
63
143
81
120
104
67
82
62
77
141
151
145
148

Scott Green
Peter Putka
Adam Guren
Onesimo Demira
Sarah Evans

Jean Norton

lan McGrew

Eric Wellmon
Christian Hegeler
Barbara Ferrante
Chris Thompson
Brent Magurno
Mark Eisenhandler
Carlos Perez
Micaela Birmingham
Scott Carlis

Luis Ruigomez
Adam Granoff
Richard Miller
Justin Maglione
John Davis

Ariel Granoff

Ben Carlis
Bridgett Frary
Sari Richards
Daniel Trimbach
Jason Sheehan
Christopher Tocin

Swim
00:12:03.548
00:15:55.490
00:17:21.765
00:12:59.038
00:13:50.687
00:18:04.466
00:21:11.827
00:16:32.258
00:16:38.570
00:18:19.986
00:15:04.513
00:16:33.514
00:17:02.985
00:14:50.148
00:17:03.678
00:15:21.296
00:15:55.177
00:18:29.208
00:15:49.241
00:16:18.969
00:13:28.085
00:17:25.000
01:52:54.482
00:18:55.754
00:15:11.141
00:13:52.142
00:16:50.912
00:19:51.258

Swim
Rank T1

1  00:00:52.633
15 00:01:09.880
28 00:01:30.810
3 00:01:54.916
6 00:01:11.359
32 00:01:15.430
55 00:02:02.326
18 00:02:10.798
20 00:01:05.657
34 00:01:11.335
9 00:01:38.303
19 00:02:21.323
24 00:01:49.363
8 00:01:12.523
25 00:01:01.582
11  00:03:29.204
14  00:01:49.101
35 00:01:45.299
13 00:01:59.286
17  00:02:35.850
5 00:02:52.134
29 00:01:57.095

22:27:01.381
38 00:03:07.899
10 00:01:52.057
7  00:01:28.729
22 00:03:01.043
46  00:03:26.058

Bike

00:35:54.281
00:35:15.215
00:35:31.637
00:43:19.008
00:42:42.713
00:38:36.404
00:33:48.697
00:39:46.454
00:40:31.254
00:39:32.843
00:41:43.398
00:40:28.332
00:39:09.150
00:43:26.681
00:41:16.738
00:41:09.022
00:43:51.380
00:38:51.832
00:40:30.292
00:41:55.437
00:43:31.903
00:41:37.955
00:42:56.832
00:42:45.131
00:46:25.945
00:39:08.433
00:46:08.937
00:41:56.607

Bike
Rank T2
4  00:00:43.599
2 00:00:41.497
3 00:00:39.825
26 00:00:53.731
22 00:00:38.483
5 00:00:46.357
1 00:01:19.144
10 00:00:46.394
13  00:00:47.566
9 00:00:59.055
17 00:00:50.855
11  00:00:39.957
8 00:01:02.748
28 00:00:53.327
15 00:00:43.361
14 00:01:42.460
32 00:00:56.213
6 00:00:50.604
12 00:01:13.676
18 00:00:33.379
30 00:00:53.789
16 00:00:50.179
25 00:00:00.000
23 00:00:36.209
39 00:00:48.597
7 00:00:57.048
37 00:00:40.700
19 00:01:24.447

Run

00:18:49.939
00:20:24.918
00:19:16.963
00:19:04.307
00:20:23.758
00:20:08.343
00:21:02.006
00:20:17.096
00:21:20.953
00:21:02.811
00:21:58.658
00:21:58.824
00:23:09.768
00:22:16.711
00:22:40.147
00:21:32.411
00:20:46.810
00:23:49.947
00:24:18.106
00:22:50.184
00:24:05.653
00:23:42.594
08:31:06.502
00:21:26.137
00:22:59.138
00:32:29.675
00:22:36.622
00:22:45.947

Run
Rank Finish
1 01:08:24.000
9 01:13:27.000
3  01:14:21.000
2 01:18:11.000
8 01:18:47.000
4  01:18:51.000
11  01:19:24.000
7 01:19:33.000
13 01:20:24.000
12 01:21:06.030
16 01:21:15.727
17 01:22:01.950
28 01:22:14.014
18 01:22:39.390
23 01:22:45.506
15 01:23:14.393
10 01:23:18.681
31 01:23:46.890
34 01:23:50.601
25 01:24:13.819
32 01:24:51.564
29 01:25:32.823
01:26:31.502
14 01:26:51.130
27 01:27:16.878
74 01:27:56.027
21 01:29:18.214
24 01:29:24.317

Age Sex

48
54
34
42
24
53
28
22
36
46
42
46
41
42
39
36
23
37
62
16
31
30
34
55
15
60
25
33
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

144
79
54
95
80
73
57

100

138

142
92

205

146

121
55

123

150

140

115

108
60
71

101

152
93

110
87

112
90
74
97

159

118
64

Becky Sagen
Gregory Golko
Jim Becker
Caitlin Joyce

Rob Grabel
Samar ElHitti
Brad Bloomer
Gina Larson-Stoller
Karen Rae

Lucas Ruglis
Joshua Huang
Omri Green

Tom Tauscher
Ryan Monaghan
Jennifer Beer
Jackson Moran
Jennifer Tracy
Scott Rexing
Kevin McLoughlin
Joshua Matthews
Olivia Buchtman
Meghan Ede
Anna Lewandowski
Mathew Vlasic
Sibyl Jacobson
Donald May
Gerard Hayes
Steven McCormack
Jeffrey Hsu

Anne Emerick
Howard Kohn
Riley Wood

Emily Mildner
Mariesa Carrow

00:20:41.347
00:18:14.655
00:15:38.233
00:16:08.821
00:18:40.504
00:21:38.994
00:17:05.298
00:17:31.521
00:19:29.518
00:20:53.854
00:12:24.709
00:25:32.380
00:19:58.541
00:13:09.863
00:19:41.981
00:19:15.833
00:18:36.321
00:18:01.354
00:17:15.310
00:20:54.986
00:21:56.337
00:22:34.860
00:22:24.398
00:22:07.898
00:19:10.743
00:29:56.988
00:22:54.375
00:19:40.932
00:00:00.000
00:26:42.837
00:23:25.000
00:20:00.607
00:22:26.203
00:20:45.676

50
33
12
16
37
56
26
30
43
52

71
47

45
41

31
27
53
58
64
62
60
39
84
67
44

75
68
48
63
51

00:02:07.684
00:03:42.462
00:03:19.570
00:02:00.583
00:02:22.939
00:01:51.731
00:02:44.504
00:02:24.593
00:02:23.550
00:02:39.032
00:01:36.064
00:02:49.859
00:02:00.858
00:01:38.401
00:01:34.087
00:02:49.938
00:03:37.927
00:03:59.057
00:03:56.650
00:04:03.663
00:02:18.677
00:04:02.094
00:03:43.240
00:04:12.294
00:02:16.823
00:02:30.816
00:05:13.829
00:02:28.060
07:30:36.247
00:02:47.473
00:04:28.875
00:03:07.204
00:02:45.896
00:02:13.381

00:42:42.612
00:44:27.188
00:44:51.654
00:47:52.794
00:43:24.463
00:42:46.179
00:47:37.137
00:47:16.191
00:43:48.919
00:43:26.977
01:02:57.859
00:45:10.744
00:44:02.781
01:02:15.373
00:52:37.197
00:50:43.660
00:50:21.825
00:52:38.492
00:46:21.289
00:54:09.453
00:48:53.932
00:47:11.608
00:48:37.350
00:53:24.366
00:51:37.706
00:42:26.927
00:48:54.227
00:52:37.088
00:50:48.251
00:48:43.456
00:49:52.109
00:56:40.369
00:56:58.357
00:50:00.811

21
34
35
45
27
24
44
41
31
29
83
36
33
82
63
56

64
38
69
49
40
47
66
60
20
50
62
57
48
51
75
76
53

00:01:22.149
00:01:20.782
00:00:30.315
00:00:56.855
00:01:22.562
00:00:43.220
00:00:56.852
00:01:27.798
00:01:11.818
00:02:11.851
00:01:29.733
00:01:57.399
00:01:22.434
00:02:18.957
00:00:48.104
00:00:50.613
00:00:58.761
00:02:25.880
00:01:47.662
00:01:15.570
00:01:27.108
00:01:47.892
00:02:06.541
00:01:01.531
00:01:40.275
00:01:38.235
00:02:16.933
00:00:50.385
00:02:22.552
00:00:37.975
00:01:13.999
00:01:00.125
00:00:44.899
00:01:33.910

00:22:57.677
00:22:26.076
00:26:16.299
00:24:49.759
00:26:21.797
00:25:25.008
00:24:40.583
00:25:23.123
00:27:13.683
00:27:25.449
00:20:10.659
00:23:45.778
00:32:02.505
00:20:12.584
00:24:58.255
00:26:01.376
00:28:06.559
00:25:06.251
00:34:34.483
00:24:06.584
00:29:54.287
00:29:09.797
00:28:15.264
00:24:46.347
00:30:55.385
00:29:11.005
00:26:37.628
00:30:21.177
00:27:43.700
00:28:27.046
00:28:33.739
00:26:54.970
00:24:48.390
00:34:19.714

26
20
44
38
45
42
35
41
51
52

30
73

39
43
55
40
80
33
66
61
56
36
68
62
47
67
53
57
58
49
37
79

01:29:51.469
01:30:11.163
01:30:36.071
01:31:48.812
01:32:12.265
01:32:25.132
01:33:04.374
01:34:03.226
01:34:07.488
01:36:37.163
01:38:39.024
01:39:16.160
01:39:27.119
01:39:35.178
01:39:39.624
01:39:41.420
01:41:41.393
01:42:11.034
01:43:55.394
01:44:30.256
01:44:30.341
01:44:46.251
01:45:06.793
01:45:32.436
01:45:40.932
01:45:43.971
01:45:56.992
01:45:57.642
01:46:55.750
01:47:18.787
01:47:33.722
01:47:43.275
01:47:43.745
01:48:53.492

35
28
70
25
29
36
29
41
54
33
33
40
59
29
23
12
42
33
32
34
40
24
36
37
73
40
47
25
34
53
63
16
16
28
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

89
70
109
107
114
83
127
65
155
124
78
119
158
154
130
122
149
96
117
131
59
125
111
156
103
91
137
61
72

Amy Holiday
Sadie Durante
Amanda May

Alison Matthews
Brian McKeever

Art Gray
Fred Noll

Elizabeth Cirelli

Sam Ware
Vicky Natland
Kevin Custer
Philip Milio
Jenny Williams
Alison Ware

Laurel Okorofsky

Allison Moran

Robert Tomkins
Lawence Kalvar
Julie Merryman

Craig Palmer
Karen Bryant
Jen Newell
Donald Mayer
Carla Weier
Jimmie Loupe
Penelope Hsu
Lynn Radel

Precious Capreol

Nadia El-Fawal

00:23:30.258
00:22:13.963
00:19:16.347
00:16:54.789
00:21:45.032
00:22:50.958
00:22:36.498
00:21:59.197
00:26:40.840
00:21:10.669
00:32:43.777
00:25:37.341
00:26:56.038
00:20:17.657
00:28:49.323
00:24:52.760
00:27:12.453
00:27:11.621
00:19:13.138
00:29:37.519
00:33:50.606
00:27:52.585
00:35:06.368
00:16:47.592
00:27:40.252
00:31:40.733
00:28:54.648
00:26:34.657
00:37:17.000

69
61
42
23
57
66
65
59
74
54
86
72
76
49
81
70
78
77
40
83
87
80
88
21
79
85
82
73
89

00:03:02.395
00:03:53.665
00:03:13.040
00:04:09.216
00:02:55.882
00:02:10.880
00:04:00.460
00:05:27.143
00:07:09.493
00:02:44.910
00:03:17.255
00:05:35.518
00:04:48.706
00:06:39.891
00:04:31.901
00:04:59.201
00:05:50.565
00:03:55.037
00:03:21.530
00:05:25.203
00:02:46.569
00:03:45.786
00:07:17.859
00:02:33.425
00:01:40.673
00:04:23.522
00:03:51.347
00:06:05.090
00:03:41.764

00:54:18.875
00:53:44.805
00:50:36.748
00:54:13.450
00:59:29.995
00:49:56.173
00:50:49.473
00:51:35.173
00:48:26.421
00:58:13.864
00:47:24.174
00:54:07.843
00:53:16.117
00:55:35.559
00:47:16.388
00:56:03.662
00:52:11.703
00:57:16.727
00:55:52.483
01:04:11.549
00:59:50.690
00:58:35.807
01:13:13.426
01:30:57.113
01:31:02.890
01:08:52.156
01:10:16.160
01:04:59.240
01:33:45.871

71
67
55
70
80
52
58
59
46
78
43
68
65
72
42
74
61
77
73
84
81
79
88
89
90
86
87
85
91

00:01:48.352
00:01:14.439
00:01:39.401
00:02:12.606
00:01:26.574
00:01:46.117
00:04:12.258
00:02:28.881
00:02:11.377
00:01:42.851
00:02:08.059
00:01:12.875
00:02:36.877
00:01:54.022
00:03:27.055
00:02:34.002
00:02:07.644
00:01:04.189
00:03:01.646
00:02:10.309
00:02:06.995
00:01:36.419
00:05:13.507
00:01:40.274
23:59:13.717
00:01:34.814
00:03:29.094
00:03:05.885
00:01:27.604

00:27:12.484
00:29:14.188
00:36:54.065
00:34:12.137
00:26:37.440
00:35:42.942
00:31:24.003
00:31:36.172
00:28:47.708
00:29:37.172
00:29:38.236
00:28:38.512
00:28:06.119
00:33:34.965
00:35:03.344
00:31:04.797
00:33:02.035
00:33:31.613
00:43:48.676
00:26:38.149
00:31:51.168
00:39:21.972
00:12:40.914
00:22:40.050
00:22:21.187
00:36:33.231
00:37:38.557
00:49:04.391
00:51:52.239

50
63
84
78
46
82
70
71
60
64
65
59
54
77
81
69
75
76
87
48
72
86

22
19
83
85
88
89

01:49:52.364
01:50:21.060
01:51:39.601
01:51:42.198
01:52:14.923
01:52:27.070
01:53:02.692
01:53:06.566
01:53:15.839
01:53:29.466
01:55:11.501
01:55:12.089
01:55:43.857
01:58:02.094
01:59:08.011
01:59:34.422
02:00:24.400
02:02:59.187
02:05:17.473
02:08:02.729
02:10:26.028
02:11:12.569
02:13:32.074
02:14:38.454
02:21:58.720
02:23:04.456
02:24:09.806
02:29:49.263
03:08:04.478

25
29
40
37
21
62
75
13
55
38
44
66
32
45
50
44
50
66
31
40
60
50
36
46
30
41
48
38
29
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