## HITS Kingston, NY Sprint Triathlon

July 11, 2015

				Swim	•		Bike			Run			
Place	Bib#	Name	Swim	Rank	T1	Bike	Rank	T2	Run	Rank	Finish	Age	Sex
1	84	Scott Green	00:12:03.548	1	00:00:52.633	00:35:54.281	4	00:00:43.599	00:18:49.939	1	01:08:24.000	48	M
2	136	Peter Putka	00:15:55.490	15	00:01:09.880	00:35:15.215	2	00:00:41.497	00:20:24.918	9	01:13:27.000	54	M
3	86	Adam Guren	00:17:21.765	28	00:01:30.810	00:35:31.637	3	00:00:39.825	00:19:16.963	3	01:14:21.000	34	М
4	68	Onesimo Demira	00:12:59.038	3	00:01:54.916	00:43:19.008	26	00:00:53.731	00:19:04.307	2	01:18:11.000	42	М
5	75	Sarah Evans	00:13:50.687	6	00:01:11.359	00:42:42.713	22	00:00:38.483	00:20:23.758	8	01:18:47.000	24	F
6	128	Jean Norton	00:18:04.466	32	00:01:15.430	00:38:36.404	5	00:00:46.357	00:20:08.343	4	01:18:51.000	53	F
7	113	lan McGrew	00:21:11.827	55	00:02:02.326	00:33:48.697	1	00:01:19.144	00:21:02.006	11	01:19:24.000	28	М
8	157	Eric Wellmon	00:16:32.258	18	00:02:10.798	00:39:46.454	10	00:00:46.394	00:20:17.096	7	01:19:33.000	22	М
9	88	Christian Hegeler	00:16:38.570	20	00:01:05.657	00:40:31.254	13	00:00:47.566	00:21:20.953	13	01:20:24.000	36	M
10	76	Barbara Ferrante	00:18:19.986	34	00:01:11.335	00:39:32.843	9	00:00:59.055	00:21:02.811	12	01:21:06.030	46	F
11	147	Chris Thompson	00:15:04.513	9	00:01:38.303	00:41:43.398	17	00:00:50.855	00:21:58.658	16	01:21:15.727	42	M
12	105	Brent Magurno	00:16:33.514	19	00:02:21.323	00:40:28.332	11	00:00:39.957	00:21:58.824	17	01:22:01.950	46	M
13	98	Mark Eisenhandler	00:17:02.985	24	00:01:49.363	00:39:09.150	8	00:01:02.748	00:23:09.768	28	01:22:14.014	41	M
14	133	Carlos Perez	00:14:50.148	8	00:01:12.523	00:43:26.681	28	00:00:53.327	00:22:16.711	18	01:22:39.390	42	М
15	56	Micaela Birmingham	00:17:03.678	25	00:01:01.582	00:41:16.738	15	00:00:43.361	00:22:40.147	23	01:22:45.506	39	F
16	63	Scott Carlis	00:15:21.296	11	00:03:29.204	00:41:09.022	14	00:01:42.460	00:21:32.411	15	01:23:14.393	36	M
17	143	Luis Ruigomez	00:15:55.177	14	00:01:49.101	00:43:51.380	32	00:00:56.213	00:20:46.810	10	01:23:18.681	23	М
18	81	Adam Granoff	00:18:29.208	35	00:01:45.299	00:38:51.832	6	00:00:50.604	00:23:49.947	31	01:23:46.890	37	M
19	120	Richard Miller	00:15:49.241	13	00:01:59.286	00:40:30.292	12	00:01:13.676	00:24:18.106	34	01:23:50.601	62	M
20	104	Justin Maglione	00:16:18.969	17	00:02:35.850	00:41:55.437	18	00:00:33.379	00:22:50.184	25	01:24:13.819	16	М
21	67	John Davis	00:13:28.085	5	00:02:52.134	00:43:31.903	30	00:00:53.789	00:24:05.653	32	01:24:51.564	31	М
22	82	Ariel Granoff	00:17:25.000	29	00:01:57.095	00:41:37.955	16	00:00:50.179	00:23:42.594	29	01:25:32.823	30	F
23	62	Ben Carlis	01:52:54.482		22:27:01.381	00:42:56.832	25	00:00:00.000	08:31:06.502		01:26:31.502	34	М
24	77	Bridgett Frary	00:18:55.754	38	00:03:07.899	00:42:45.131	23	00:00:36.209	00:21:26.137	14	01:26:51.130	55	F
25	141	Sari Richards	00:15:11.141	10	00:01:52.057	00:46:25.945	39	00:00:48.597	00:22:59.138	27	01:27:16.878	15	F
26	151	Daniel Trimbach	00:13:52.142	7	00:01:28.729	00:39:08.433	7	00:00:57.048	00:32:29.675	74	01:27:56.027	60	М
27	145	Jason Sheehan	00:16:50.912	22	00:03:01.043	00:46:08.937	37	00:00:40.700	00:22:36.622	21	01:29:18.214	25	М
28	148	Christopher Tocin	00:19:51.258	46	00:03:26.058	00:41:56.607	19	00:01:24.447	00:22:45.947	24	01:29:24.317	33	M

29	144	Becky Sagen	00:20:41.347	50	00:02:07.684	00:42:42.612	21	00:01:22.149	00:22:57.677	26	01:29:51.469	35	F
30	79	Gregory Golko	00:18:14.655	33	00:03:42.462	00:44:27.188	34	00:01:20.782	00:22:26.076	20	01:30:11.163	28	M
31	54	Jim Becker	00:15:38.233	12	00:03:19.570	00:44:51.654	35	00:00:30.315	00:26:16.299	44	01:30:36.071	70	M
32	95	Caitlin Joyce	00:16:08.821	16	00:02:00.583	00:47:52.794	45	00:00:56.855	00:24:49.759	38	01:31:48.812	25	F
33	80	Rob Grabel	00:18:40.504	37	00:02:22.939	00:43:24.463	27	00:01:22.562	00:26:21.797	45	01:32:12.265	29	M
34	73	Samar ElHitti	00:21:38.994	56	00:01:51.731	00:42:46.179	24	00:00:43.220	00:25:25.008	42	01:32:25.132	36	F
35	57	Brad Bloomer	00:17:05.298	26	00:02:44.504	00:47:37.137	44	00:00:56.852	00:24:40.583	35	01:33:04.374	29	M
36	100	Gina Larson-Stoller	00:17:31.521	30	00:02:24.593	00:47:16.191	41	00:01:27.798	00:25:23.123	41	01:34:03.226	41	F
37	138	Karen Rae	00:19:29.518	43	00:02:23.550	00:43:48.919	31	00:01:11.818	00:27:13.683	51	01:34:07.488	54	F
38	142	Lucas Ruglis	00:20:53.854	52	00:02:39.032	00:43:26.977	29	00:02:11.851	00:27:25.449	52	01:36:37.163	33	M
39	92	Joshua Huang	00:12:24.709	2	00:01:36.064	01:02:57.859	83	00:01:29.733	00:20:10.659	5	01:38:39.024	33	M
40	205	Omri Green	00:25:32.380	71	00:02:49.859	00:45:10.744	36	00:01:57.399	00:23:45.778	30	01:39:16.160	40	M
41	146	Tom Tauscher	00:19:58.541	47	00:02:00.858	00:44:02.781	33	00:01:22.434	00:32:02.505	73	01:39:27.119	59	M
42	121	Ryan Monaghan	00:13:09.863	4	00:01:38.401	01:02:15.373	82	00:02:18.957	00:20:12.584	6	01:39:35.178	29	M
43	55	Jennifer Beer	00:19:41.981	45	00:01:34.087	00:52:37.197	63	00:00:48.104	00:24:58.255	39	01:39:39.624	23	F
44	123	Jackson Moran	00:19:15.833	41	00:02:49.938	00:50:43.660	56	00:00:50.613	00:26:01.376	43	01:39:41.420	12	M
45	150	Jennifer Tracy	00:18:36.321	36	00:03:37.927	00:50:21.825	54	00:00:58.761	00:28:06.559	55	01:41:41.393	42	F
46	140	Scott Rexing	00:18:01.354	31	00:03:59.057	00:52:38.492	64	00:02:25.880	00:25:06.251	40	01:42:11.034	33	M
47	115	Kevin McLoughlin	00:17:15.310	27	00:03:56.650	00:46:21.289	38	00:01:47.662	00:34:34.483	80	01:43:55.394	32	M
48	108	Joshua Matthews	00:20:54.986	53	00:04:03.663	00:54:09.453	69	00:01:15.570	00:24:06.584	33	01:44:30.256	34	M
49	60	Olivia Buchtman	00:21:56.337	58	00:02:18.677	00:48:53.932	49	00:01:27.108	00:29:54.287	66	01:44:30.341	40	F
50	71	Meghan Ede	00:22:34.860	64	00:04:02.094	00:47:11.608	40	00:01:47.892	00:29:09.797	61	01:44:46.251	24	F
51	101	Anna Lewandowski	00:22:24.398	62	00:03:43.240	00:48:37.350	47	00:02:06.541	00:28:15.264	56	01:45:06.793	36	F
52	152	Mathew Vlasic	00:22:07.898	60	00:04:12.294	00:53:24.366	66	00:01:01.531	00:24:46.347	36	01:45:32.436	37	M
53	93	Sibyl Jacobson	00:19:10.743	39	00:02:16.823	00:51:37.706	60	00:01:40.275	00:30:55.385	68	01:45:40.932	73	F
54	110	Donald May	00:29:56.988	84	00:02:30.816	00:42:26.927	20	00:01:38.235	00:29:11.005	62	01:45:43.971	40	M
55	87	Gerard Hayes	00:22:54.375	67	00:05:13.829	00:48:54.227	50	00:02:16.933	00:26:37.628	47	01:45:56.992	47	M
56	112	Steven McCormack	00:19:40.932	44	00:02:28.060	00:52:37.088	62	00:00:50.385	00:30:21.177	67	01:45:57.642	25	M
57	90	Jeffrey Hsu	00:00:00.000		07:30:36.247	00:50:48.251	57	00:02:22.552	00:27:43.700	53	01:46:55.750	34	M
58	74	Anne Emerick	00:26:42.837	75	00:02:47.473	00:48:43.456	48	00:00:37.975	00:28:27.046	57	01:47:18.787	53	F
59	97	Howard Kohn	00:23:25.000	68	00:04:28.875	00:49:52.109	51	00:01:13.999	00:28:33.739	58	01:47:33.722	63	M
60	159	Riley Wood	00:20:00.607	48	00:03:07.204	00:56:40.369	75	00:01:00.125	00:26:54.970	49	01:47:43.275	16	M
61	118	Emily Mildner	00:22:26.203	63	00:02:45.896	00:56:58.357	76	00:00:44.899	00:24:48.390	37	01:47:43.745	16	F
62	64	Mariesa Carrow	00:20:45.676	51	00:02:13.381	00:50:00.811	53	00:01:33.910	00:34:19.714	79	01:48:53.492	28	F

63	89	Amy Holiday	00:23:30.258	69	00:03:02.395	00:54:18.875	71	00:01:48.352	00:27:12.484	50	01:49:52.364	25	F
64	70	Sadie Durante	00:22:13.963	61	00:03:53.665	00:53:44.805	67	00:01:14.439	00:29:14.188	63	01:50:21.060	29	F
65	109	Amanda May	00:19:16.347	42	00:03:13.040	00:50:36.748	55	00:01:39.401	00:36:54.065	84	01:51:39.601	40	F
66	107	Alison Matthews	00:16:54.789	23	00:04:09.216	00:54:13.450	70	00:02:12.606	00:34:12.137	78	01:51:42.198	37	F
67	114	Brian McKeever	00:21:45.032	57	00:02:55.882	00:59:29.995	80	00:01:26.574	00:26:37.440	46	01:52:14.923	21	М
68	83	Art Gray	00:22:50.958	66	00:02:10.880	00:49:56.173	52	00:01:46.117	00:35:42.942	82	01:52:27.070	62	M
69	127	Fred Noll	00:22:36.498	65	00:04:00.460	00:50:49.473	58	00:04:12.258	00:31:24.003	70	01:53:02.692	75	M
70	65	Elizabeth Cirelli	00:21:59.197	59	00:05:27.143	00:51:35.173	59	00:02:28.881	00:31:36.172	71	01:53:06.566	13	F
71	155	Sam Ware	00:26:40.840	74	00:07:09.493	00:48:26.421	46	00:02:11.377	00:28:47.708	60	01:53:15.839	55	M
72	124	Vicky Natland	00:21:10.669	54	00:02:44.910	00:58:13.864	78	00:01:42.851	00:29:37.172	64	01:53:29.466	38	F
73	78	Kevin Custer	00:32:43.777	86	00:03:17.255	00:47:24.174	43	00:02:08.059	00:29:38.236	65	01:55:11.501	44	M
74	119	Philip Milio	00:25:37.341	72	00:05:35.518	00:54:07.843	68	00:01:12.875	00:28:38.512	59	01:55:12.089	66	M
75	158	Jenny Williams	00:26:56.038	76	00:04:48.706	00:53:16.117	65	00:02:36.877	00:28:06.119	54	01:55:43.857	32	F
76	154	Alison Ware	00:20:17.657	49	00:06:39.891	00:55:35.559	72	00:01:54.022	00:33:34.965	77	01:58:02.094	45	F
77	130	Laurel Okorofsky	00:28:49.323	81	00:04:31.901	00:47:16.388	42	00:03:27.055	00:35:03.344	81	01:59:08.011	50	F
78	122	Allison Moran	00:24:52.760	70	00:04:59.201	00:56:03.662	74	00:02:34.002	00:31:04.797	69	01:59:34.422	44	F
79	149	Robert Tomkins	00:27:12.453	78	00:05:50.565	00:52:11.703	61	00:02:07.644	00:33:02.035	75	02:00:24.400	50	M
80	96	Lawence Kalvar	00:27:11.621	77	00:03:55.037	00:57:16.727	77	00:01:04.189	00:33:31.613	76	02:02:59.187	66	М
81	117	Julie Merryman	00:19:13.138	40	00:03:21.530	00:55:52.483	73	00:03:01.646	00:43:48.676	87	02:05:17.473	31	F
82	131	Craig Palmer	00:29:37.519	83	00:05:25.203	01:04:11.549	84	00:02:10.309	00:26:38.149	48	02:08:02.729	40	М
83	59	Karen Bryant	00:33:50.606	87	00:02:46.569	00:59:50.690	81	00:02:06.995	00:31:51.168	72	02:10:26.028	60	F
84	125	Jen Newell	00:27:52.585	80	00:03:45.786	00:58:35.807	79	00:01:36.419	00:39:21.972	86	02:11:12.569	50	F
85	111	Donald Mayer	00:35:06.368	88	00:07:17.859	01:13:13.426	88	00:05:13.507	00:12:40.914		02:13:32.074	36	M
86	156	Carla Weier	00:16:47.592	21	00:02:33.425	01:30:57.113	89	00:01:40.274	00:22:40.050	22	02:14:38.454	46	F
87	103	Jimmie Loupe	00:27:40.252	79	00:01:40.673	01:31:02.890	90	23:59:13.717	00:22:21.187	19	02:21:58.720	30	M
88	91	Penelope Hsu	00:31:40.733	85	00:04:23.522	01:08:52.156	86	00:01:34.814	00:36:33.231	83	02:23:04.456	41	F
89	137	Lynn Radel	00:28:54.648	82	00:03:51.347	01:10:16.160	87	00:03:29.094	00:37:38.557	85	02:24:09.806	48	F
90	61	Precious Capreol	00:26:34.657	73	00:06:05.090	01:04:59.240	85	00:03:05.885	00:49:04.391	88	02:29:49.263	38	F
91	72	Nadia El-Fawal	00:37:17.000	89	00:03:41.764	01:33:45.871	91	00:01:27.604	00:51:52.239	89	03:08:04.478	29	F